## AN ORDINANCE

	NO			
	ce providing for Government fur 1, 2022, and ending June 30, 202		bility Income Plan for th	e fiscal
	, Ordinances heretofore adopted ome Plan for employees; and	by the Council of C	olumbus, Georgia establ	ished a
determined that the 2023. The annual ar Columbus Board of Airport Commission year is as follows Commissioners, 12	, Actuarial Consultants have evamount of \$298,472 is required mount to be prorated among the Grand Water Commissioners, the Habased on actual earnings of the Consolidated Government 7.58% or \$37,548; Hospital Autommission, 1.00 % or \$2,985.	to fund the Plan for Consolidated Governs ospital Authority of active participants in 19.20% or \$236,389	the fiscal year ending Jument of Columbus, George Columbus, and the Conthe Plan for the previous Board of	une 30, gia, the lumbus is fiscal Water
NOW THE	REFORE THE COUNCIL OF C	OLUMBUS, GEORG	IA HEREBY ORDAINS	<b>S</b> :
	lowing named agencies shall ma or of the Consolidated Governm lan by July 15 <sup>th</sup> :			
	Consolidated Government		\$ 236,389	
Columbus Board of Water Commissioners Hospital Authority of Columbus Columbus Airport Commission		\$ 37,548		
		\$ 21,550 \$ 2,985		
2022; introduced a s	oting ting ting ting oting ting ting toting ooting	of said Council held	on the 21st day of June, 2	

Sandra T. Davis, Clerk of Council

B.H. "Skip" Henderson, III, Mayor